
%, Ann > scam aa. us uDo r at a cr

o.tNte.t senvicts Ao-imsta. ANON
AMENDMENT OF SOllCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 1r o P.CC. n o. ni Crei i.i io

1. AMENOMENT/. icci,ICAtlON NO 2. rFFECTivt DAT 3. REQQi$1 TION /PURCHA$t REQUt$I NO. 4. PROJ(Cf NO ( 1/ .spptuwws,

Four (4) M 1d IN
3.iS5Vt3 Sv (ODE .. ADmiNISTCRED BY ,1f e,har sha. 4/me 3) CODfi

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts ~

Washington, DC 20555

L CONTRACTon LODt | I".4Lil.Al Y L'lDE | S-

] AmtNoutNT 07
NAME ANO ADDRESS

SoucirArioN NO. ,

f- 7
Beltway Limousine Service, Inc. oArto fs,, u 6 ,;.

< se ,~,. .,n . 8727 Colesville Road, Suite 1430
','.",* 7,;""- Silver Spring, MD 20910 @ Sl5^CEro*.eIn NO.NRC-10-78-415
c <,>

|_. __] 3/16/78 ,s,,u,4,,, .* oAno

THs$ BLO{ APPut5 ONLY TO AMENQMENf 5 CP 50LacitarioNS ,9.

.. .- e. .. . du .. , . w.a i r. Ts. s d d. . d , . .. . 0%,. O . . . d.d. O . .- . . d.d.
_

O n., . . , . 6. iu,. ,.. .e ... ...u. . ,, , . . n , d do,. . 6.d ,s. i ., .d.d. ., . ., . ,,i , , s.d.,

... . .e ... .. d. , i6i i, 6 d.. . . . . i .n. . .- ..d . . . .. .. , o s m e o n., .. ...... d, ., i. i s , .. .... i... ., ..i . ....
c.,i, ..a. ...
.h.ch .nel.d.. . ,e f...n.. to the ..la..lah.s. d .me.dm.., n.anb.. PAILUEt CP YOUR ACKNowltDCEMENT TO 88 AEClivt0 AT THE IS5UING CFFICE PalCA TO THE HOUR AND

DAf t SPECIFito MAY ttSULT IN ttJECTICN CF YOUR CPFtt. If. by wi,t.e of ... .me.dme,. y de ee t .h..ge .a .#ee .!,e.dy ..b.n..ed. . h .h.nge m y be mode by t.l.g s'.

., f ew.,, ...d.. . tele. .m .e I.. m.h e. ,ei ea.. e l... ..d ,h.. .ai.adme*, e4 . .e e4 pe.., s. she . pea.ag h.., .ad d.'. .oe 6.d.

10. ACCouNnNG ANQ APPROP91ATiCN DATA f // r,rf., red /

N/A
i t. fM15 hCCK APPtit5 OMY TO MCD:71 CANONS OF CCNTRACTS/CRQtR$

. O a. ca. ,. c,4 ..... a . .

n. Cs v. . w.a i 2 . a. . . .d .. oe.a

m @ n ... .,. a .. ,.or a.,.. - a.nu ..a . .d. .. . .c .. 6 ...i. y ,.<..... , d .. . . .. mi it.

in 0 a.. s 5-. i A.,..m.. .. . a - . . ..

i, de ,. . .. e .. .d . .. i.,,6 . 6i 2.

I 2. CE5CR: PHON CF AMENOutNT/m001FICAfiCN

1. As a result of a typographical error made in Modification No. Three (3) the following
change to that modification is hereby made:

Item No. 3 under Block 12 is changed to read as follows:

"As a result 6f this Supplemental Agreement, the total amount of
the contract is hereby increased by $98,098.56 from $103,232.49 to
$201,331. 05. "

2. The following administrative change is hereby made to Modification No. Two (2):

Under Block No.10 delete "N/A" and insert "B&R No. 42-20-21-506 31X0200.409
936.24 Increase."

3. This modification does not change the amount of this contract.
.

7 903 22 0 4 At
E.........d.. ......-..~.........d.........-e..N.,............-,a....~,.d.-...~...

i1
'" ' " " "

@ '$"s'.''Nc "r, 's' o C"' ' .'o'i T c ""ac'c''c'"'C' '5 "C*" ' 5'C" '* 5 occ*EN' ^" "'u.N Cems to issm~o on.CE

ris c, A-oim -

ir. uwjt,, n. 3 x a %,7
i. ~i., c, CcNr.ACic..currC.

c
,,

is.,-.~...m...-,-...,1,,.-,._....., 7 ,

i s. ~ A ANo nrt! O, s,cNo < r.n . c,.,, i. oArt sicNeo i s. ~A-e c- CcNi Aci~o cnict , r,r, ., y,.,, p, aArt sic ~to

I 'l 'UDMary Jo Mattia '

. . . . ... . , . . . . .
..

. . . . . .


